
      Out Patient Bill

Insurance

FUTURE GENERALI INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LTD :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

Payment Mode  :9787664197 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

05/02/2024   5:36:26PM : MMH202473269

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/MH/IP202400264Patient Name            : Mrs.CHINNAPONNU K

 : Dr.T.PALANIAPPAN

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MMH202473269-IP001

Claim No            : 13-FGH-23-3-448664-01

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : GENERAL PHYSICIAN & DIABETOLOGIST

74 Y 10 M 15 D/Female

25/01/2024  11:24:25AM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

1 TROP I (QUANTITATIVE) 1.00   ₹4,860.00₹0.00₹4,860.00

2 INFUSION PUMP CHARGE 1 DAY 1.00   ₹1,000.00₹0.00₹1,000.00

3 URINE ROUTINE ANALYSIS 1.00   ₹270.00₹0.00₹270.00

4 TREAD MILL TEST (TMT) 1.00   ₹1,920.00₹0.00₹1,920.00

5 PROFESSIONAL FEES(Dr.ARUN 

KUMAR.I )

1.00   ₹1,100.00₹0.00₹1,100.00

6 DMO CHARGE - GENERAL WARD 1.00 days   ₹750.00₹0.00₹750.00

7 CBC 1.00   ₹976.00₹0.00₹976.00

8 SODIUM ( NA + ) 1.00   ₹376.00₹0.00₹376.00

9 ECHO - (IP) 1.00   ₹2,000.00₹0.00₹2,000.00

10 CBG. ( Capillary Blood Glucose ) 1.00   ₹151.00₹0.00₹151.00

11 PHARMACY CHARGE 1.00   ₹9,702.00₹0.00₹9,702.00



Insurance

FUTURE GENERALI INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LTD :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

Payment Mode  :9787664197 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

05/02/2024   5:36:26PM : MMH202473269

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/MH/IP202400264Patient Name            : Mrs.CHINNAPONNU K

 : Dr.T.PALANIAPPAN

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MMH202473269-IP001

Claim No            : 13-FGH-23-3-448664-01

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : GENERAL PHYSICIAN & DIABETOLOGIST

74 Y 10 M 15 D/Female

25/01/2024  11:24:25AM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

12 ADMINISTRATION CHARGES 1.00   ₹350.00₹0.00₹350.00

13 RENAL FUNCTION TEST 1.00   ₹2,206.00₹0.00₹2,206.00

14 CBG. ( Capillary Blood Glucose ) 3.00   ₹540.00₹0.00₹180.00

15 PROFESSIONAL 

FEES(Dr.T.PALANIAPPAN)

1.00   ₹1,100.00₹0.00₹1,100.00

16 INTENSIVIST PROFESSIONAL 

CHARGE - ICU

3.50 days   ₹10,500.00₹0.00₹3,000.00

17 OTHER ADDITION 1.00   ₹33,128.00₹0.00₹33,128.00

18 ECG (ELECTROCARDIOGRAM) (IP) 1.00   ₹480.00₹0.00₹480.00

19 CBG. ( Capillary Blood Glucose ) 1.00   ₹180.00₹0.00₹180.00

20 CT CHEST - IP 1.00   ₹6,600.00₹0.00₹6,600.00

21 MONITOR CHARGE 1 DAY 4.00   ₹4,000.00₹0.00₹1,000.00

22 ESR 1.00   ₹300.00₹0.00₹300.00



Insurance

FUTURE GENERALI INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LTD :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

Payment Mode  :9787664197 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

05/02/2024   5:36:26PM : MMH202473269

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/MH/IP202400264Patient Name            : Mrs.CHINNAPONNU K

 : Dr.T.PALANIAPPAN

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MMH202473269-IP001

Claim No            : 13-FGH-23-3-448664-01

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : GENERAL PHYSICIAN & DIABETOLOGIST

74 Y 10 M 15 D/Female

25/01/2024  11:24:25AM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

23 USG ABDOMEN (IP) 1.00   ₹2,400.00₹0.00₹2,400.00

24 CBG. ( Capillary Blood Glucose ) 3.00   ₹540.00₹0.00₹180.00

25 CBG. ( Capillary Blood Glucose ) 3.00   ₹540.00₹0.00₹180.00

26 BOTH KNEES AP/LATERAL 1.00   ₹1,800.00₹0.00₹1,800.00

27 T3 ( FREE) 1.00   ₹630.00₹0.00₹630.00

28 PROFESSIONAL 

FEES(Dr.JAISHANKAR S)

1.00   ₹1,100.00₹0.00₹1,100.00

29 POTASSIUM ( k +) 1.00   ₹376.00₹0.00₹376.00

30 NT- pro BNP 1.00   ₹3,480.00₹0.00₹3,480.00

31 ABG BLOOD GAS 1.00   ₹1,080.00₹0.00₹1,080.00

32 PELVIS AP VIEW 1.00   ₹600.00₹0.00₹600.00

33 NURSING CHARGE - ICU 3.50 days   ₹7,000.00₹0.00₹2,000.00

34 LIVER FUNCTION TEST 1.00   ₹1,200.00₹0.00₹1,200.00



Insurance

FUTURE GENERALI INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LTD :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

Payment Mode  :9787664197 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

05/02/2024   5:36:26PM : MMH202473269

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/MH/IP202400264Patient Name            : Mrs.CHINNAPONNU K

 : Dr.T.PALANIAPPAN

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MMH202473269-IP001

Claim No            : 13-FGH-23-3-448664-01

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : GENERAL PHYSICIAN & DIABETOLOGIST

74 Y 10 M 15 D/Female

25/01/2024  11:24:25AM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

35 BED CHARGES - GENERAL WARD 1.00 days   ₹1,100.00₹0.00₹1,100.00

36 T4 ( FREE) 1.00   ₹756.00₹0.00₹756.00

37 HbA1c 1.00   ₹1,126.00₹0.00₹1,126.00

38 TSH 3rd Generation (hs TSH) 1.00   ₹1,080.00₹0.00₹1,080.00

39 CK - MB 1.00   ₹1,200.00₹0.00₹1,200.00

40 CBG. ( Capillary Blood Glucose ) 1.00   ₹151.00₹0.00₹151.00

41 CK ( CPK - TOTAL) 1.00   ₹900.00₹0.00₹900.00

42 CALCIUM 1.00   ₹360.00₹0.00₹360.00

43 CHEST X-RAY - BEDSIDE 1.00   ₹900.00₹0.00₹900.00

44 ECG (ELECTROCARDIOGRAM) (IP) 1.00   ₹480.00₹0.00₹480.00

45 NURSING CHARGE - GENERAL 

WARD

1.00 days   ₹800.00₹0.00₹800.00

46 ABG BLOOD GAS 1.00   ₹1,080.00₹0.00₹1,080.00



Insurance

FUTURE GENERALI INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LTD :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

Payment Mode  :9787664197 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

05/02/2024   5:36:26PM : MMH202473269

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/MH/IP202400264Patient Name            : Mrs.CHINNAPONNU K

 : Dr.T.PALANIAPPAN

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MMH202473269-IP001

Claim No            : 13-FGH-23-3-448664-01

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : GENERAL PHYSICIAN & DIABETOLOGIST

74 Y 10 M 15 D/Female

25/01/2024  11:24:25AM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

47 C.R.P. ( C-Reactive Protein ) 1.00   ₹900.00₹0.00₹900.00

48 VITAMIN B 12 1.00   ₹1,800.00₹0.00₹1,800.00

49 LIPID PROFILE 1.00   ₹1,126.00₹0.00₹1,126.00

50 VITAMIN D3 1.00   ₹560.00₹0.00₹560.00

51 CBC 1.00   ₹976.00₹0.00₹976.00

52 BED CHARGE - ICU 3.50 days   ₹26,250.00₹0.00₹7,500.00

53 ABG BLOOD GAS 1.00   ₹1,080.00₹0.00₹1,080.00



Insurance

FUTURE GENERALI INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LTD :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

Payment Mode  :9787664197 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

05/02/2024   5:36:26PM : MMH202473269

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/MH/IP202400264Patient Name            : Mrs.CHINNAPONNU K

 : Dr.T.PALANIAPPAN

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MMH202473269-IP001

Claim No            : 13-FGH-23-3-448664-01

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : GENERAL PHYSICIAN & DIABETOLOGIST

74 Y 10 M 15 D/Female

25/01/2024  11:24:25AM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

 :Amount Received

 :Total Amount

 :Received Amount

in Words Authorised Signature

 :

 :Discount Amount

Net Amount

KARTHIK C

₹145,860.00 

₹10,519.00 

₹ 135,341.00

₹ 0.00

Zero Only


